Position

Psychologist On Special Assign

Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified

Department

Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology

Total Wages

$127,477
$118,812
$115,603
$113,399
$110,705
$109,439
$109,439
$108,901
$107,940
$107,094
$107,094
$107,094
$107,094
$107,094
$107,094
$105,751
$105,751
$103,318
$102,813
$102,813
$102,813

$92,245

$90,544

$88,675

$88,376

$85,676

$78,995

$76,512

$69,817

$67,770

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,454
$27,176
$38,475
$26,280
$25,842
$33,267
$32,188
$30,795
$37,213
$37,068
$25,233
$25,237
$37,063
$37,063
$37,069
$25,018
$32,796
$14,846
$29,622
$36,364
$34,757
$10,689
$20,824
$14,250
$14,201
$33,518
$28,222
$22,294
$11,630
$18,718



Psychologist
Psychologist
Sr Secretary

Psychologist

Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified
Orange Unified

Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology

$64,532
$56,774
$42,781
$35,015

$18,050
$20,589
$27,588

$5,987



