Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psychologist On Special Assign		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$127,477	\$40,454
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$118,812	\$27,176
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$115,603	\$38,475
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$113,399	\$26,280
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$110,705	\$25,842
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$109,439	\$33,267
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$109,439	\$32,188
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$108,901	\$30,795
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$107,940	\$37,213
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$107,094	\$37,068
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$107,094	\$25,233
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$107,094	\$25,237
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$107,094	\$37,063
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$107,094	\$37,063
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$107,094	\$37,069
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$105,751	\$25,018
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$105,751	\$32,796
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$103,318	\$14,846
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$102,813	\$29,622
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$102,813	\$36,364
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$102,813	\$34,757
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$92,245	\$10,689
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$90,544	\$20,824
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$88,675	\$14,250
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$88,376	\$14,201
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$85,676	\$33,518
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$78,995	\$28,222
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$76,512	\$22,294
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$69,817	\$11,630
Psychologist		Orange Unified	Psychology	\$67,770	\$18,718

Psychologist	Orange Unified	Psychology	\$64,532	\$18,050
Psychologist	Orange Unified	Psychology	\$56,774	\$20,589
Sr Secretary	Orange Unified	Psychology	\$42,781	\$27,588
Psychologist	Orange Unified	Psychology	\$35,015	\$5,987